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Campionato Regionale Invernale Open

V. 25m
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COGNOME E NOME

DEBERNARDI Matteo Pietro

SORELLA Ludovico

CICCONE Alessandro
FRASSA' Massimiliano
LISDERO Samuele

SABAINI Lorenzo
PISAPIA Matteo
MORATTI Stefano
LUPO Andrea

OTTENGA Armando
SILVESTRI Vincenzo
RUSSO Ivan

PONZI Marco

CUNICO Mirco

CIMINO Massimiliano

VALENTE Danilo

POGGI Enrico

CARNINO Riccardo

APPIANI Daniele

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 SCIUTTO Alberto

Virata irregolare (3'35.64)

BIN Fabrizio
PALIERI Giorgio
PARISI Fulvio
BONANOMI Paolo

Torino, 15-16 febbraio 2020

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'
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1971
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200 m Rana - Master Maschi

MASTER 20M

Aquatica Torino ssd

Promonuoto asd - Torino

MASTER 30M

Aquatica Torino ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani

Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

MASTER 35M

Aquatica Torino ssd
Derthona Nuoto
Natatio Master Team asd

Derthona Nuoto

MASTER 40M

Nuotatori Canavesani
Natatio Master Team asd
Nuotatori Canavesani

Promonuoto asd - Torino

MASTER 45M

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Rivoli

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Derthona Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

MASTER 50M

Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

50 m

32.22
36.99

33.71
41.67
44.08

38.30
37.69
37.78
43.12

37.83
40.01
43.09
52.22

38.12
41.69
45.07
44.36
46.01
48.24

46.84

36.90
43.35
42.88
42.45

100 m

1'08.55
36.33
1'21.40
44.41

1'12.35
38.64
1'30.43
48.76
1'32.97
48.89

121.71
43.41
1'20.52
42.83
1'20.83
43.05
1'30.05
46.93

1'21.00
43.17
1'24.82
44.81
1'32.20
49.11
1'48.77

56.55

1'20.72
42.60
1'27.85
46.16
1'35.13
50.06
1'34.19
49.83
1'37.50
51.49
1'43.07

54.83

1'42.69
55.85

1'19.15
42.25
1'32.92
49.57
1'31.06
48.18
1'32.63

50.18

150 m

1'47.18
38.63
2'09.54
48.14

1'51.16
38.81
2'19.44
49.01
2'22.21

49.24

2'04.79
43.08
2'04.69
44.17
2'05.66
44.83
2'15.52
45.47

2'06.40
45.40
2'11.86
47.04
2'28.75
51.55
2'47.40

58.63

2'04.32
43.60
2'14.69
46.84
2'26.36
51.23
2'25.57
51.38
2'30.65
53.15
2'39.34

56.27

2'40.91
58.22

2'02.66
43.51
2'21.73
48.81
2'20.86
49.80
2'24.82

52.19

ARRIVO PUNTI

2'27.07
39.89
2'58.79
49.25

2'31.14
39.98
3'07.86
48.42
3'12.88
50.67

2'47.67
42.88
2'48.38
43.69
2'51.61
45.95
3'00.95
45.43

2'51.28
44.88
2'59.99
48.13
3'13.35
49.60
3'45.22

57.82

2'46.58
42.26
3'02.07
47.38
3'16.69
50.33
3'16.78
51.21
3'22.09

51.44
3'32.15

52.81

SQ
54.73

2'47.62
44.96
3'09.12
47.39
3'09.27

48.41
3'14.87

50.05

891.16
716.97
698.31

818.51
815.06
799.72
758.44

813.23
773.88
720.40
618.46

857.85
784.86
726.52
726.19
707.11

673.58

662.68

885.40
784.74
784.12
761.58
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POS

1

COGNOME E NOME

MASTELLOTTO Fabio

COBETTO Luca

STAIANO Amedeo

SARACINO Vincenzo

BETTUCCHI Gianni Giusepp
CANEPA Stefano

MATTERA Benito

RISSONE Elios

Pubblicata: 15/02/2020 ore 17:34

Torino, 15-16 febbraio 2020

NAZ ANNO

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

1966

1964

1960

1960

1950

1950

1938

1934

SOCIETA'

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

MASTER 55M

Nuotatori Canavesani

MASTER 60M

Aquatica Torino ssd

Derthona Nuoto

MASTER 70M

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

Swimming Club Alessandria

MASTER 80M

Swimming Club Alessandria

MASTER 85M

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

45.88

51.71

50.39
48.12

58.85

1'02.16

1'05.51

1'23.87

1'37.54
51.66

1'47.98
56.27

1'44.85

54.46
1'42.22

54.10

2'03.47
1'04.62
2'09.17
1'07.01

2'19.19
1'13.68

3'00.34
136.47

2'30.02
52.48

2'44.94
56.96

2'39.45
54.60
2'38.58
56.36

3'12.04
1'08.57
3'20.86
1'11.69

3'35.90
1'16.71

4'35.86
135.52

ARRIVO

3'22.91
52.89

3'40.89
55.95

3'32.72
53.27

3'36.71
58.13

4'24.84
1'12.80
4'28.47
1'07.61

4'54.13
1'18.23

6'08.06
132.20

PUNTI

731.41

701.66

771.77

757.56

695.40

686.00

743.96

692.93
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